

CS No. 662/15

M/s Continental Piling Excavation Pvt Ltd vs. Mainak Engineering Pvt Ltd

09.11.2016

Present: Sh. S.C. Singhal, Counsel for the plaintiff.
DW-1 with counsel Ms. Vasundhara Singh.

Previous cost not paid. Let cost be paid by defendant to the plaintiff on next date of hearing.

DW-1 examined, cross-examined and discharged. DE stands closed on the separate statement of the counsel for defendant.

Put up on **18.01.2017** for final arguments.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
09.11.2016