

CS No. 8024/ 16

Old Case No. 662/ 15

**M/s Continental Piling Excavation Pvt Ltd v.s M/s Mainak Engineering
Pvt Ltd**

27.04.2017

Present: Sh. S. C. Singhal, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Manoj and Ms. Vasundhara, counsels for defendant.

Final arguments addressed by respective counsels heard.

Be put up for judgment/clarification if any for 17.05.2017.

(Sonu Agnihotri)

ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi

27.04.2017