

**CS No. 8024/16**

**M/s Continental Piling Excavation Pvt Ltd vs. M/s Mainak Engineering Pvt Ltd.**

**03.01.2018**

**Ld PO is on half day leave today before lunch.**

Present: Sh. Pardeep Verma, counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Manoj & Sh. Vasundhara Singh, counsel for defendant.

Put up on **21.03.2018** for purpose already fixed.

**READER**

**03.01.2018**