

CS No. 8024/ 16

M/s Continental Piling Excavation Pvt. Ltd. Vs. M/s Mainak Engineering Pvt. Ltd.

21.03.2018

Present: Sh. S. C. Singhal, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Manoj and Ms. Vasundara Singh, counsels for defendant.

Reply to application of plaintiff U/sec 151 CPC filed by counsels for defendant. Advance copy has already been supplied. Part arguments on application heard. During course of arguments, four judgments filed on behalf of defendant. Be put up for remaining arguments on the aforesaid application on **06.04.2018**.

(Sonu Agnihotri)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
21.03.2018