

CS No. 8024/16

M/s Continental Piling Excavation Pvt. Ltd. Vs. M/s Mainak Engineering Pvt. Ltd.

06.04.2018

Ld. PO has gone to DJA, Dwarka to attend Orientation Programme.

Present: Sh. Pradeep Verma, counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Manoj & Ms. Vasundara Singh, counsels for defendant.

At request of counsel for both the parties, put up on

30.05.2018 for purpose already fixed.

(Reader)

06.04.2018