

CS No. 8024/16

M/S CONTINENTAL PILING EXCAVATION PVT LTD Vs. M/S  
MAINAK ENGINEERING PRIVATE LTD

**21.01.2019**

Present: None.

Order not dictated.

Be put up for order on application U/sec 151 CPC for

**23.02.2019.**

**(Sonu Agnihotri)**

**ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi**

**21.01.2019**