

CS DJ 662/2015 8024/16

MS CONTINENTAL PILING EXCAVATION PVT LTD Vs. MS
MAINAK ENGINEERING PRIVATE LTD

24.07.2019

Present: Sh. Pradeep Verma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendants.

Record of the file reveals that since the case was listed for orders by the Ld. Predecessor of this court, the defendants have stopped appearing. Now, since the undersigned has recently joined this court, let court notice be issued to the defendants and its counsel for **30.11.2019**.

(Mohinder Virat)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
24.07.2019