

CS DJ 8024/16
MS CONTINENTAL PILING EXCAVATION PVT LTD
Vs.
MS MAINAK ENGINEERING PRIVATE LTD

27.04.2022

Present: Sh.Pradeep Wadhwa Adv. Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Part arguments heard on the application u/s 151 CPC moved by the plaintiff to lead rebuttal evidence. He seeks time to rely on certain judgments.

Put up for further arguments on **18.08.2022**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts,Saket,
New Delhi/27.04.2022

pk