

CS DJ 8024/16
MS CONTINENTAL PILING EXCAVATION PVT LTD
Vs.
MS MAINAK ENGINEERING PRIVATE LTD

19.01.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Poonam Taneja Adv., Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up on
23.02.2023 for the purpose fixed.

Reader / 19.01.2023