

CS DJ 8024/16
MS CONTINENTAL PILING EXCAVATION PVT LTD
Vs.
MS MAINAK ENGINEERING PRIVATE LTD

23.02.2023

Present : Ms. Poonam Taneja Adv., Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Seen the file. Heard.

One opportunity is given.

Put up for arguments on **24.02.2023**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/23.02.2023

ks