

CS DJ 8024/16
MS CONTINENTAL PILING EXCAVATION PVT LTD
Vs.
MS MAINAK ENGINEERING PRIVATE LTD

19.04.2023

Present : Sh. Saideep Kaushik Adv., Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Steps not taken.

Last order be complied.

Put up for further proceedings on **04.08.2023**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/19.04.2023

ks