

CS DJ 8024/16
MS CONTINENTAL PILING EXCAVATION PVT LTD Vs. MSMAINAK
ENGINEERING PRIVATE LTD

27.10.2023

Present: Sh.Saideep Kaushik Adv. Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Defendant is proceeded exparte.

Heard on the application moved by the plaintiff for
leading additional evidence. Perused. Application is allowed.

Put up for PE on **01.03.2024.**

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/27.10.2023

pk