

CS DJ No.8024/2016
M/s. Continental Piling Excavation Pvt. Ltd. Vs. M/s. Mainak
Engineering Pvt. Ltd. & Anr.

09.05.2024

Present: Proxy Counsel Sh. Saideep Kaushik for Sh. S.C.
Singhal, Counsel for Plaintiff, through VC.

**Defendants are already proceeded against ex-parte
vide order dated 27.10.2023.**

Final arguments heard in part.

Put up on **29.05.2024** for remaining final arguments.

(Navita Kumari Bagha)
DJ-02 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/09.05.2024 (Sushil)